m TrailTrophy Brandnertal
Brand/Vorarlberg / 09.07.2021-11.07.2021

o000

Roger Masson 000: 48:13.48

00: Velobude.ch
00: 4361/436-1

Enduro 00000: 165 (of 479)
O00000: 38:00.21

aooo: 00000: 31(of 90)
Duo Men 0000000: 41:22.65
aodo 0ooo 0oo
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

00 - - 000 000 00 - - 000 000
Prolog 2:07.03 30 0:12.87 187 0:19.43 2:07.03 30 0:12.87 187 0:19.43
Stage 1 3:52.75 37 0:34.71 184 0:48.63 5:59.78 32 0:47.58 177 1:08.06
Stage 2 2:52.87 39  0:20.02 185  0:31.32 8:52.65 31  1:07.60 177  1:39.38
Stage 3 3:58.62 19 0:10.25 89 0:25.20 12:51.27 25 1:17.85 149 2:04.58
Stage 4 3:34.21 54 0:52.58 245 0:59.51 16:25.48 36 2:04.86 175 3:00.27
Stage 5 6:42.08 33 1:22.61 172 2:04.12 23:07.56 37 3:10.51 173 5:04.39
Stage 6 6:36.51 39 1:39.66 190 2:17.43 29:44.07 36 4:48.28 176 7:21.82
Stage 7 3:59.08 26 0:17.87 128 0:29.02 33:43.15 30 5:01.87 165 7:47.05
Stage 8 3:55.92 45 1:03.96 220 1:25.61 37:39.07 35 6:05.83 171 9:02.39
Stage 9 6:13.20 32 0:30.32 157 0:53.05 43:52.27 34 6:36.15 168 9:46.15
Stage 10 4:21.21 25 0:17.61 128 0:27.96 48:13.48 31 6:50.83 165 10:13.27

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




